
Income of The Municipal Committee Beri 2018-19 

Sr.No Head of Account Actual 2018-19 

6168155 
7622292 
345738 

Intrest 
2 Misc 

House Tax 

Fire Tax 

5 Building Appliacation Fees 77570 

Stamp Duty 
Coping Fee 7 21550 

2675374 

175698 
136947 

8 Rent 

9 Composition Fee 
10 Development Charges 

11 2% Electricity Duty 
Advance & Deposite 

O 
970619 

140500 
12 
13 Sale of Form 

Vehicle Tax 
Advertisement 

14 

15 412422 
38850 16 Property Transfer Fee 

17 Excise Duty 1126642 

Total 19912357 
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Municipal 
Committee Beri ( Jhajjar) Expenditure For The 

Year 2018-19 

Sr.No 

1 

-

Head of Account 

Actual 2018-19 

5372230 

118700 
General Establishment 

Law Charges 

Electricity Charges 

Office ContingencyY 

468535 

941982 

5 
Miscellaneous 

6 
Audit Fee of 

5382621 

382173 

Street Light 
Removal Establishment 

Removal Contingency 

Works M.C. Fund 9 
10 

867954 

11 
Advance & Deposite 

12 

1% D.U.L.B. Share 

Advertisement 

Retirement Benefits 

Stipend of ITI 

Trainee(Establishment) 

34233 

28000 

176225 
13 

14 

15 

16 

Election 

Total 
13772653 
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