## Income of The Municipal Committee Beri 2018-19

Sr.No	Head of Account	Actual 2018-19
1	Intrest	6168155
2	Misc	7622292
3	House Tax	34573&
4	Fire Tax	0.
5	Building Appliacation Fees	77570
6	Stamp Duty	0,
7	Coping Fee	21550
8	Rent	2675374
9	Composition Fee	175698
10	Development Charges	136947
11	2% Electricity Duty	0
12	Advance & Deposite	970619
13	Sale of Form	140500
14	Vehicle Tax	0
15	Advertisement	412422
16	Property Transfer Fee	38850
17	Excise Duty	1126642
	Total	19912357

ales La

Socretary,
Municipal Committee,
BERI

Resident Audit Officer, Municipal Committee BERI (Jhajjar)

## Municipal Committee Beri ( Jhajjar) Expenditure For The Year 2018-19

	Year 2018-19	
		Actual 2018-19
Sr.No	Head of Account	5372230
1	General Establishment	118700
2	Law Charges	0
3	Electricity Charges	468535
4	Office Contingency	941982
5	Miscellaneous	0
	Audit Fee	0
6	Street Light	5382621
7	Removal Establishment	382173
8	Removal Contingency	0
9	Works M.C. Fund	867954
10	Advance & Deposite	0
11	1% D.U.L.B. Share	34233
12	Advertisement	28000
13	Retirement Benefits	176225
14	Stipend of ITI	1/0225
15	Trainee(Establishment)	
	Election	10773653
16	Total	13772653
1		Company

Seul

Miunicipal Committee, BERI

> Resident Augit Officer, Municipal Committee BERI (Jhajjar)